ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / OAHTIEZ XYNAPMOAOIHZHX

Step 1 : Tighten the legs (F) to both arm (A) as shown.

Step 2 : Attach side rail (D) & (E) to arm (A) by pushing the bracket down to fit it.

2 BApa 2:XuvdéoTe Tig TTAaIvEG TpaBépaeg (D) & (E) ota pépn (A) oTTpWXVWVTAG TO OTAPIYMA TTPOG Ta
A pes Brjpa 1:Z¢i¢te Ta TOdIa (F) Kai oTa duo pépn (A1) kai (A2). []P . s p S TpaBepaeg (D) & (E) Hépn (A) pLX s neyH pos
KATW WOTE va EQAPUOCEL.
B 927mm 1pe
Slat 13 Pcs’
e
Back Panel
P / Lpe
Front Side Rail (PU)
E | = |
Back Side Rail
Legs
F @ Wooden Leg 4 pes
50 x 50 x S0(H)
G Iﬁ 2 pes
[Trundle Front Panel (PU)
H ¢ 2 pes
Trundle Back Panel
I % 4 pes
Trundle Side Panel
J O 2 pes
Bottom Panel
K % 4 pes
Bottom Pancl Big Support g
\ 2pes | Step 3 ¢ Attach the Back Panel (C) to the arm (A1+A2) as shown. Step 4 : Install the slats to side rail. Tighten the slats with CSK screw (8). The distance of the slats should
L P . . . . . . L . be sufficient to obtain desirable bed stability.
Bottom Panel Small Supporf Bripa 3:ZuvdéoTe To Tiow TaveA (C) oTa pépn (A1 + A2) Tou KpeBaTioU OTTWG PaiveTal. A A ) L
BApa 4: TommoBeTroTe TIG TARAEG OTIG TTACIVEG PAYEG.
Packing Hardware (1) Soigre TIg TARAEG pe Tig Rideg CSK (8). H ammooTaon
TWV TABAWY TIPETTEI Va Eival ETTAPKAG YIa VA
/ €TMITEUXOE N €MOUPNTA 0TABEPOTNTA
1 1 pc Tou KpePRaTioU.
M5 x 70 mm
2 / 1 pc
M4 x 100 mm
3 @:m 8 pcs
JCBB M8 X 20
4 @ _m 8 pcs
JCBC M6 X 50
5 @ 4 pes
SPRING WASHER
6 4 pcs
FLAT WASHER
7 ' CSK M3.5x 16 mm| 32 pes
8 I CSK M4 x32mm | 54 pcs @
9 E CSK M4 x50mm | 16 pcs
10 & Roller | 8pcs
11 C 32 pes

Power Nail 6/8




Step 5 : Tighten the side panel (I) to the front panel (G) and back panel (H) with screws (9) Step 6 : Slide the footboard bottom panel (J) to the set up drawer. Step 7 : Tighten the bottom panel support (K & L) with screws (8) using screw driver (not included).
using screw driver (not included).

I , include o ) ) Briua 6 : TUpeTe Tov 140 (J) via va GTRGETE To GUPTAP!. Attach the bottom panel with Nail (11) using the hammer (not included).

Bnpg 5: X igTe 1O TAdiVO TrAvVEA (1) oTO pTTPOOTIVO nqvaA (G) kai 70 TTOW mave (H) pe N P Wy 4 PP Brjua 7 : Z¢igte 10 oTApIypa Tou TdTou (K & L) e Tig Bideg (8) XpNOIUOTIOIDVTAG

TIG Bideg (9) XPnoipotrolyvTag karoaBidi (dev KatoaBidi (Sev TTePIAGUBAVETAI). ETEPEWOTE TOV TIATO HE TA KAPQIG (11) XPNOIMOTIOIVTAC
TrepIAapBaverar). T0 oQUPI (dev TrepIAapBaveTa).

fcixnuvas vug |

x2

x2

Step 8 : Tighten the roller (10) with screws (7) using screw driver (not included) . Step 9 : Assembly is complete.
Brjua 8 : Zoigte Tov KUAIVOPO (10) pe TiG Bideg (7) XpnoipoTolwvTag katoaBidl (dev TrepIAapBAveTal) .

Bripa 9: H ouvapuoAdynan oAoKANpwONKEe. .

Marking at  /MliIAoTIKN)
the Wooden ! tpuTra




‘pLA0I0d L 010 orloloAmMdXoLLp 1M S130MIoYYD
ANOO3YOMOJLL DA S31N0 QADQILL IDAI3 ILDIA AMYLLILL3 AML onoidogod AoL 10X UouduiAno
UL niIA Lo3gano LdiruX 3 pMiLoidogoX U noidoLrLns not piAagiodut 313iononioudX Al -

‘prioohn oA3AANLO
DYOM OLLMA 0d3X0gNng 31 ‘3XM3Yy AOLO DMILLOL IDL3AIA DA 13L3d1L SO NOYLLIL3 NOL SoroIdngod O -

‘nOILDY3d3 NOL OL3Y3X0 AOLO RIrUY 31303ypM0dL

DA SOANQAI 13XADLLN SMEOX ‘VIYOX 30 MADLL U 5313ADdIL3 531X0dL 30 110g303 0L 313dN0 AU
‘primdLo oL 3r 190 1pg3dy oL 313AIDL3A AU “0IQI DLO 10X PrIMLVLL 0LO S3dogd AnoguyMdodLL

DA AnodoLLr 1013 1LDIA 313dN0 DL DA 313ANMOLLD 103 DL 3LOMMNUODAD ‘DYLLILLZ DL 3LI3ADL3N ADLQ, -

‘uangn3 oo 13d3d 3Q Sorl PidipnL3 U noyL3 not uoUdX 1y uoUAgyorndoano Uromo un Lt pi -

"53A3rMQIg DY IDAI3 DA 13113011
53Q1g 10 53y, "pLPAULODIQ PANIAOTX PLNOL DAD 53QIg SIL 10X SNONO3QANO SNOLO OXA3Y3 3LADY -

‘SuolUAgyordoAno AmIAUQO AML 1300g ‘Sn1opn3Mono SuL Ud3n 30 S13rh3yy3 AnoXdpLn
A3Q 10X 01LdD 10AI3 AQI0JLL OL 110 SOXA3Y3 I3AIA AIJLL ‘IDL13ADL3LL DA 13113011 DG A3Q DIODNINONO H -

‘noyuu3 nol pLurodagoro udsinyod AuL oIA SuouAgyordoAano 531AUQO 10 PLOMO ILIANOdUL DN -

‘0odmX oMId3Lmo3 30 UOUJX DIA 10LA0)IJ00dLL DYLLILL3 DL DYQ, -

noylils SrliAodd i Suoludliano 531IAUQQO



‘aoepNs
ay} JO uonelnojoasip pue sabueyo asned 0} Aj9y| aJe Aay) asnedaq saoepns ay) Jo Bulues|d pue
aoueUB)UIBW By} 10} uoljIsodwod [BolWayd B Y}IMm SIaues|o Jo sjonpold |elosswwod asn jou o -
"410]9 U002 BunIM-||am ‘ysal e Ylm ulels ayj 0} A||eoo| auop aq pjnoys ainjuiny anoA Buiues|) -
‘paq ay} Jo awely ay) Buibewep Jo ysui SI a1y} se ‘sbes uo 1o saoepns ybnol

uo paq ay} Belp jou 0 U0 SSsaIEeW By} YIIM pag a8y} SA0W Jou 0 “J|8SH a4njiuiny 8y} pue Jooj}
ay} 0} abewep asneod ueo S|y} asnedaq )} buibbelip ploAe pue ji Yi| ‘@injuiny ay} Buinow Usypn -
"1onpold ay} Jo asn pue Ajquasse Jadoidwi Joy Ajljigisuodsal ou sieaq Auedwod InQ -

‘pauayybi Ajoinoas aqg 1SN SMaJos ||y "S|eAlalul Jejnbal 1B SMaJos pue SI0}08uuod ay) o8y -

‘'suononyisul Alquiasse ay} uo paseq ‘abexoed ay) Jo sued Buissiw ou ale
alay) pue poob si jonpoud ayj jey) buosyo alojaqg ‘Aeme umoay) 8q jou pjnoys abexoed ay] -

"ainyiuin} ay) Jo Ayjigess 1seq ay) Joj A108.1100 suononsul Alquiasse ay) MoJ|04 -

"9SN JOopUl JO} papualul SI ain)uiny ||y -

SUOI}ONJJSuUl @1ed pue adueuajulew ainjiuing





